

~~URGENT~~ Constn ofe D2 Road from Bhakhri to Mahadoli
702
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

गिरि नम गिरि गिरि गिरि
DIVISION

2010 गिरि गिरि गिरि
SUB-DIVISION

Agency — M/s Rana Bala Singh.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1999

5th year Maint. Bill

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work: Maint. of Road					
from Bhachli to					
Mahadalit to					
Under Munsy (SC)					
N/Agency: M/s Ram Bilas Singh					
A.No: 42-SB/2018-19					
Actual Date of Completion					
:- 26/12/2019.					

(1) Restoration of Feintage
Berm — do — etc.

10 X	6.90	X 1.00	X 0.300	= 20.70 m ³
15 X	7.10	X 0.900	X 0.300	= 28.75 m ³
16 X	6.70	X 0.950	X 0.300	= 30.55 m ³
17 X	5.75	X 0.950	X 0.300	= 27.86 m ³
19 X	8.20	X 0.800	X 0.300	= 37.39 m ³
3 X	5.60	X 0.750	X 0.300	= 3.78 m ³
5 X	3.90	X 0.700	X 0.300	= 4.09 m ³
3 X	4.10	X 0.750	X 0.300	= 2.77 m ³
10 X	3.80	X 0.900	X 0.300	= 10.26 m ³
12 X	3.75	X 0.950	X 0.300	= 12.82 m ³
Total = 178.97 m ³				

Continuation

Abstract of cost

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of farm cuts / Berms					
do do					
Qty = 178.97 m ³ videt (29)					
@ Rs. 378.22/m ³ — Rs. 67708.00					
② Marking up of Berms / Shoulders					
do do					
Qty = 1100.00 m ² videt (30)					
@ Rs. 57.35/m ² — Rs. 63085.00					
③ Repair of Pot holes					
75 mm BM — do do					
Qty = 11.73 m ³ videt (30)					
@ Rs. 11151.66/m ³ — Rs. 130809.00					
④ Patch repair over Pot holes with 200 mm thick (HSS type)					
do do					
Qty = 147.15 m ² videt (31)					
@ Rs. 266.95/m ² — Rs. 39282.00					
⑤ Maint. of H.P. culvert					
do do					
Qty = 05 Nos videt (32)					
@ Rs. 1109.67/No — Rs. 5548.00					
Total					Rs. 306432.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6.) maint. of slope culvert do do					
Qty = 0.1 m ³ videl- (31)					
@ Rs. 2291.44/m ³ = Rs. 2291.44					
(7.) white washing of parapet wall do do					
do do					
Qty = 117.46 m ² videl- (32)					
@ Rs. 16.54/m ² = Rs. 1943.00					
(8.) cutting of branches of trees & shrubs do do					
Qty = 0.4 m ³ videl- (32)					
@ Rs. 105.39/m ³ = Rs. 422.00					
(9.) Road Marking in BT position - do etc.					
Qty = 240.00 m ² videl- (32)					
@ Rs. 850.92/m ² = Rs. 204221.00					
(10) Road Marking in C.E. position - do etc.					
Qty = 18.00 m ² videl- (32)					
@ Rs. 953.80/m ² = Rs. 17168.00					
Total = Rs. 532477.00					
Less 10% As per Agreement = Rs. 53248.00					
Total = Rs. 479229.00					

Continuation

Supd.
21/11/25
AE

By
02/01/25
JE